Speedstakes Scores Flying Dogs Love Classic 2023

Course Yards B/N: 132 S/C: 130 09/15/2023
Class . - . Level .
Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Faults YPS Timefaults Place Points Qualify
Class => Friday:Speedstakes-1
Level => Beginner
Height => 12
Select 12 Lara Becker Sky 56 0.00 NFC 0.00 0 0
Height => 16
Regular 16 Samantha Burton Cricket 53 36.79 0 3.59 0.00 1 6 Y
Height => 20
Regular 20 Maria Luisa Duran Fargas Ollie 44 0.00 E 0.00 0 0
Select 20 Leslie Butler Angus 47 0.00 E 0.00 0 0

Select 20 Leslie Butler Erin 47 0.00 E 0.00 0 0



Class
Type

Level => Novice

Height => 16

Regular
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Regular
Select
Select
Select

Height => 20

Regular
Regular
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Select

Height => 22
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Regular
Regular
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Speedstakes Scores
Course Yards B/N: 132 S/C: 130

Height

16
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16
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20
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Handler Name

Ashley Anderson
Susan Dyer

Lisa Wells

Diane Bollinger
Andrea Ballou
Marianne Pieper

Sheena Lunsmann
Tessa Trusner
Jamie Lyle

Kathy Murphy
Nicholas Carleton
Amber Mccune
Esther Shrader
Angela Brown
Ashley Anderson
Sarah Keim

Mary Ellen Barry
Sara Hoffman
Elizabeth Burke
Jeanine Goldberg
Tracy Riley

Dog

Veritas
Potion
Cider
Maple
Jake
Ozuye

Cheers!
Marvel
Kasey
Flint
Wahoo
Prove-it
Nyxx
Lilly
Skia
Bisous

Styx

Orbit
Wasabi
Beaker
Navy Seal

SCT

51
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Time

19.84
24.46
0.00
23.48
23.97
0.00

25.04
22.16
23.32
0.00
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0.00
24.44

20.25
22.88
21.56
0.00
0.00
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YPS
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Timefaults
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	Class
	Friday:Speedstakes-1
	Beginner
	12
	16
	20

	Novice
	16
	20
	22




